
Quotation EP-050707-0949-BM     page 1

BFi OPTiLAS B.V. Belgium/Luxembourg branch - Cipalstraat 3 - B-2440 Geel - Belgium
website: http://www.bfioptilas.com/be - Tel (+32) 014-570 670 - Fax (+32) 014-570 679 - e-mail: sales.be@bfioptilas.com

 

Quotation: EP-050707-0949-BM
Mr. Jonathan Emery
CERN
AB Division BDI Group BL Section
Building 865/1-C06 - mailbox Z14900
Site de Meyrin
CH-1211 GENEVE 23

Date : 7 July 2005
This Quote is valid for 30 days.

Tel no. +41 22 7670239
Fax no. +41 22 7679560

Customer Ref. : Your request

Sales Contact : Bart Meekers
Bart.Meekers@bfioptilas.com
Tel no.  +32 14 570670
Fax no. +32 14 570679

Dear Mr. Emery, 

In response to your demand we are pleased to quote you the following products of Photontec :

Line

 

Item(s) Quantity Unit Price

 

Leadtime

 

1  

2  

3  

4   

5   

6
  

 

PT4253-5-500
OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module  

PT4253-5-500
OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module  

PT4253-5-500
OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module  

PT4253-5-500
OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module
with E2000 connector  

PT4253-5-500
OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module
with E2000 connector  

PT4253-5-500
OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module
with E2000 connector 

 

500  

1000  

1500  

500   

1000   

1500 

 

€

 

50,67  

€

 

46,74  

€

 

44,17  

€

 

56,96   

€

 

53,03   

€

 

50,47 

 

4-6 weeks ARO  

4-6 weeks ARO  

4-6 weeks ARO  

5-7 weeks ARO   

5-7 weeks ARO   

5-7 weeks ARO 

Remarks:
Photontec can make this part with an E2000 connector. It's more expensive than other products 
because it's no standard product of them.
For a first order we kindly ask you to pay the goods in advance. (see payment terms)

http://www.bfioptilas.com/be


Quotation EP-050707-0949-BM     page 2

BFi OPTiLAS B.V. Belgium/Luxembourg branch - Cipalstraat 3 - B-2440 Geel - Belgium
website: http://www.bfioptilas.com/be - Tel (+32) 014-570 670 - Fax (+32) 014-570 679 - e-mail: sales.be@bfioptilas.com

Conditions: 
Price : excluding V.A.T. and based on an exchange rate of €

 
1 = 1,1913 $. In case of 

variation beyond 2% the prices will be revised with the exchange rate on the 
day of delivery.

Delivery time : after receipt of your written order.
Delivery : to your address within the BeneLux at no charge.
Payment : Within 30 days after the date of invoice (according to the European Directive 

2000/35/EC).
For a first shipment, we kindly ask you to pay the goods in advance.

Warranty : 12 months.
Export limitations : Exporting or re-exporting of certain delivered goods and technical data are 

subject to export control regulations. You are responsible for following these 
regulations. In case of export, you must contact BFi OPTiLAS for specific 
export license information.

Property reservation : Property of the delivered goods passes on to the buyer after payment of the 
total amount of the invoice to BFi OPTiLAS.

Conditions : The general conditions of the association of "Federatie Het Instrument" are 
applicable. These conditions are registered at the clerk of the country court in 
Utrecht on 22-12-1998, number 429/98. We will be pleased to send you a 
copy of the conditions upon request.

We hope that our proposal meets your expectations. If you have any further questions or 
concerns, please feel free to contact us by telephone at the following number : 
+32 14 570 677 or just send us an e-mail : eve.vandepaar@bfioptilas.com. 
If you need more technical information, you can always contact Sales Engineer Bart Meekers.

With compliments,

Eve Van de Paar
Sales Assistant Fibrecom & Telematics

http://www.bfioptilas.com/be

