

Quotation: EP-050707-0949-BM

Mr. Jonathan Emery CERN AB Division BDI Group BL Section Building 865/1-C06 - mailbox Z14900 Site de Meyrin CH-1211 GENEVE 23 Date: 7 July 2005 This Quote is valid for 30 days.

Tel no. +41 22 7670239 Fax no. +41 22 7679560

Customer Ref. : Your request

Sales Contact: Bart Meekers Bart.Meekers@bfioptilas.com Tel no. +32 14 570670 Fax no. +32 14 570679

Dear Mr. Emery,

In response to your demand we are pleased to quote you the following products of Photontec:

<u>Line</u>	Item(s)	Quantity	Unit Price	<u>Leadtime</u>
1	PT4253-5-500 OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module	500	€50,67	4-6 weeks ARO
2	PT4253-5-500 OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module	1000	€46,74	4-6 weeks ARO
3	PT4253-5-500 OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module	1500	€44,17	4-6 weeks ARO
4	PT4253-5-500 OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module with E2000 connector	500	€56,96	5-7 weeks ARO
5	PT4253-5-500 OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module with E2000 connector	1000	€53,03	5-7 weeks ARO
6	PT4253-5-500 OC-3 PIN+TIA Receiver Module with E2000 connector	1500	€50,47	5-7 weeks ARO

Remarks:

- Photontec can make this part with an E2000 connector. It's more expensive than other products because it's no standard product of them.
- For a first order we kindly ask you to pay the goods in advance. (see payment terms)

Conditions:

Price : excluding V.A.T. and based on an exchange rate of €1 = 1,1913 \$. In case of

variation beyond 2% the prices will be revised with the exchange rate on the

day of delivery.

Delivery time : after receipt of your written order.

Delivery : to your address within the BeneLux at no charge.

Payment : Within 30 days after the date of invoice (according to the European Directive

2000/35/EC).

For a first shipment, we kindly ask you to pay the goods in advance.

Warranty : 12 months.

Export limitations : Exporting or re-exporting of certain delivered goods and technical data are

subject to export control regulations. You are responsible for following these regulations. In case of export, you must contact BFi OPTiLAS for specific

export license information.

Property reservation : Property of the delivered goods passes on to the buyer after payment of the

total amount of the invoice to BFi OPTiLAS.

Conditions : The general conditions of the association of "Federatie Het Instrument" are

applicable. These conditions are registered at the clerk of the country court in Utrecht on 22-12-1998, number 429/98. We will be pleased to send you a

copy of the conditions upon request.

We hope that our proposal meets your expectations. If you have any further questions or concerns, please feel free to contact us by telephone at the following number: +32 14 570 677 or just send us an e-mail: eve.vandepaar@bfioptilas.com.

If you need more technical information, you can always contact Sales Engineer Bart Meekers.

With compliments,

Eve Van de Paar

Sales Assistant Fibrecom & Telematics